Power Relays
Page <1> 15/04/11  V1.1
Features:
•• Slim type with low height.
Dimension : 29 × 12.6 × 20.8 (mm).
•• TV-5 Rating
•• Creepage distance : 8 mm.
•• Contact form : 1 form C.
Part Number Explanation:
HRM
Enclosure
S
Coil Voltage
DC5V- -
Coil Sensitivety : Blank - Standard (720mW).
Enclosure : S-Plastic sealed type.
Coil Voltage : DC5V, DC9V, DC12V and DC24V.
Contact Form : C-1 Form C.
Contact Rating : Blank - 10A 250V ac.
Model Contact Form
C- -
Specifications
Contact Data
Contact Material Ag Alloy
Contact Rating
Resistive : 10A 250V ac/30V dc
TV Rating : TV-5
Inductive : 5A 240V ac (COSØ = 0.4)
Resistive : 16A 250V ac (T)
Contact Resistance Maximum 100mΩ (6V dc 1A)
Load
Maximum Switching Voltage 250V ac / 30V dc
Maximum Switching Current 16A
Maximum Switching Power 4,000VA, 480W
Minimum Switching Load 5V dc, 100mA
Contact RatingCoil Sensitivety
Power Relays
Page <2> 15/04/11  V1.1
Nominal Voltage
V dc
Coil Resistance
ΩΩ ±10%
Operate Voltage
≤≤    V dc
Release Voltage
≥≥    V dc
Coil Power
mW Part Number
5 35 3.75 0.5
720
HRM-S-DC5V-C
9 112.5 6.75 0.9 HRM-S-DC9V -C
12 200 9 1.2 HRM-S-DC12V-C
24 800 18 2.4 HRM-S-DC24V-C
Specifications
Contact Data